
DISTRICT STAFF 
 
General Contact:  
North Central District Office 
8860 College View Drive 
St. Bonifacius, MN 55375 
952.446.9318 | office@ncdcma.org 

 
Office Staff 

 
Dan Scarrow 

District Superintendent 
 

scarrowd@ncdcma.org 

 
Kyle Magstadt 

Associate Superintendent 
of Church Multiplication  
magstadtk@ncdcma.org 

 
Dave Manske 

Missions Mobilizer 
 

mansked@ncdcma.org 

 
Rob Mapstone 

Director of Recruitment 
and Placement 

mapstoner@ncdcma.org 
 

 
Sarah Guptill 

Operations & Finance 
Manager 

guptills@ncdcma.org 
 

 
Amanda Edin 

Executive Assistant to the 
District Superintendent 

edina@ncdcma.org 
 

 
Lisa Scarrow 

Director of Development 
Services 

scarrowl@ncdcma.org 
 

 
Dave Grandy 

Property Manager 
 

grandyd@ncdcma.org 
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